Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

04 Sgndag
SBK1000 R2

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:15:54

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
8/11/2013 15:10

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:01.083 +0.143 15:19:59.995 9 1:02.925 +0.679 15:25:22.401
(31) Steven Tirsgaard 5 1:01.033 +0.093 15:21:01.028 10 1:04.058 +1.812 15:26:26.459
1 15:16:55.592 6 1:01.704 +0.764 15:22:02.732 11 1:03.523 +1.277 15:27:29.982
2 1:00.900 +0.258 15:17:56.492 7 1:01.529 +0.589 15:23:04.261 12 1:04.443 +2.197 15:28:34.425
3 1:00.854 +0.212 15:18:57.346 8 1:01.467 +0.527 15:24:05.728
4 1:01.045 +0.403 15:19:58.391 9 1:01.282 +0.342 15:25:07.010 (128) Jan Arvid Mandelid
5 1:00.778 +0.136 15:20:59.169 10 1:01.145 +0.205 15:26:08.155 1 15:17:01.050
6 1:00.730 +0.088 15:21:59.899 1 1:01.553 +0.613 15:27:09.708 2 1:04.335 +0.630 15:18:05.385
7 1:00.824 +0.182 15:23:00.723 12 1:01.801 +0.861 15:28:11.509 3 1:04.815 +1.110 15:19:10.200
8 1:00.861 +0.219 15:24:01.584 4 1:04.559 +0.854 15:20:14.759
9 1:00.947 +0.305 15:25:02.531 (58) Michael Mgller Pedersen 5 1:05.056 +1.351 15:21:19.815
10 1:00.952 +0.310 15:26:03.483 1 15:16:57.923 6 1:04.224 +0.519 15:22:24.039
" 1:00.642 15:27:04.125 2 1:01.982 +0.893 15:17:59.905 7 1:03.705 15:23:27.744
12 1:01.239 +0.597 15:28:05.364 3 1:02.157 +1.068 15:19:02.062 8 1:04.371 +0.666 15:24:32.115
4 1:01.656 +0.567 15:20:03.718 9 1:04.737 +1.032 15:25:36.852
(9) Ulrik Dgssing Nielsen 5 1:01.396 +0.307 15:21:05.114 10 1:05.286 +1.581 15:26:42.138
1 15:16:57.427 6 1:01.877 +0.788 15:22:06.991 1 1:04.704 +0.999 15:27:46.842
2 1:.01.114 +0.587 15:17:58.541 7 1:01.324 +0.235 15:23:08.315 12 1:04.227 +0.522 15:28:51.069
3 1:00.604 +0.077 15:18:59.145 8 1:01.552 +0.463 15:24:09.867
4 1:01.155 +0.628 15:20:00.300 9 1:01.365 +0.276 15:25:11.232 (88) Toru Suzuki Bove
5 1:00.999 +0.472 15:21:01.299 10 1:01.185 +0.096 15:26:12.417 1 15:17:00.789
6 1:01.130 +0.603 15:22:02.429 1" 1:01.089 15:27:13.506 2 1:04.442 +0.247 15:18:05.231
7 1:00.527 15:23:02.956 12 1:01.136 +0.047 15:28:14.642 3 1:04.666 +0.471 15:19:09.897
8 1:01.046 +0.519 15:24:04.002 4 1:04.829 +0.634 15:20:14.726
9 1:01.056 +0.529 15:25:05.058 (30) Martin Iver Pedersen 5 1:04.847 +0.652 15:21:19.573
10 1:00.875 +0.348 15:26:05.933 1 15:16:58.183 6 1:04.769 +0.574 15:22:24.342
11 1:00.843 +0.316 15:27:06.776 2 1:01.965 +0.727 15:18:00.148 7 1:04.753 +0.558 15:23:29.095
12 1:01.081 +0.554 15:28:07.857 3 1:01.663 +0.425 15:19:01.811 8 1:04.202 +0.007 15:24:33.297
4 1:01.620 +0.382 15:20:03.431 9 1:04.791 +0.596 15:25:38.088
(43) Jan Jespersen 5 1:01.506 +0.268 15:21:04.937 10 1:04.195 15:26:42.283
1 15:16:56.422 6 1:01.573 +0.335 15:22:06.510 1 1:05.022 +0.827 15:27:47.305
2 1:00.960 +0.211 15:17:57.382 7 1:01.399 +0.161 15:23:07.909 12 1:04.307 +0.112 15:28:51.612
3 1:01.033 +0.284 15:18:58.415 8 1:01.411 +0.173 15:24:09.320
4 1:01.016 +0.267 15:19:59.431 9 1:01.735 +0.497 15:25:11.055 (76) Keld Sommer
5 1:01.247 +0.498 15:21:00.678 10 1:01.238 15:26:12.293 1 15:17:02.553
6 1:00.961 +0.212 15:22:01.639 1 1:01.570 +0.332 15:27:13.863 2 1:06.043 +0.571 15:18:08.596
7 1:00.749 15:23:02.388 12 1:01.287 +0.049 15:28:15.150 3 1:06.070 +0.598 15:19:14.666
8 1:01.126 +0.377 15:24:03.514 4 1:05.472 15:20:20.138
9 1:01.270 +0.521 15:25:04.784 (37) Simon Tirsgaard 5 1:05.850 +0.378 15:21:25.988
10 1:01.020 +0.271 15:26:05.804 1 15:16:58.905 6 1:05.809 +0.337 15:22:31.797
1" 1:01.827 +1.078 15:27:07.631 2 1:01.571 15:18:00.476 7 1:05.794 +0.322 15:23:37.591
12 1:01.118 +0.369 15:28:08.749 3 1:01.933 +0.362 15:19:02.409 8 1:06.349 +0.877 15:24:43.940
4 1:01.833 +0.262 15:20:04.242 9 1:05.809 +0.337 15:25:49.749
(7) Lars Kim Jensen 5 1:01.827 +0.256 15:21:06.069 10 1:06.406 +0.934 15:26:56.155
1 15:16:58.656 6 1:01.849 +0.278 15:22:07.918 11 1:05.878 +0.406 15:28:02.033
2 1:01.065 +0.493 15:17:59.721 7 1:02.100 +0.529 15:23:10.018 12 1:06.979 +1.507 15:29:09.012
3 1:00.572 15:19:00.293 8 1:02.027 +0.456 15:24:12.045
4 1:.01.171 +0.599 15:20:01.464 9 1:02.708 +1.137 15:25:14.753 (91) Arvid Ellingsen
5 1:00.949 +0.377 15:21:02.413 10 1:02.342 +0.771 15:26:17.095 1 15:17:03.206
6 1:00.801 +0.229 15:22:03.214 1 1:02.668 +1.097 15:27:19.763 2 1:06.616 +0.363 15:18:09.822
7 1:00.961 +0.389 15:23:04.175 12 1:03.200 +1.629 15:28:22.963 3 1:06.612 +0.359 15:19:16.434
8 1:01.099 +0.527 15:24:05.274 4 1:06.571 +0.318 15:20:23.005
9 1:01.091 +0.519 15:25:06.365 (26) Chris Carlsen 5 1:06.327 +0.074 15:21:29.332
10 1:00.974 +0.402 15:26:07.339 1 15:16:59.503 6 1:06.865 +0.612 15:22:36.197
1" 1:01.077 +0.505 15:27:08.416 2 1:03.566 +1.320 15:18:03.069 7 1:06.742 +0.489 15:23:42.939
12 1:01.179 +0.607 15:28:09.595 3 1:02.715 +0.469 15:19:05.784 8 1:06.503 +0.250 15:24:49.442
4 1:02.975 +0.729 15:20:08.759 9 1:06.253 15:25:55.695
(19) Mike Kristiansen 5 1:02.246 15:21:11.005 10 1:06.471 +0.218 15:27:02.166
1 15:16:56.796 6 1:02.663 +0.417 15:22:13.668 1 1:06.447 +0.194 15:28:08.613
2 1:01.176 +0.236 15:17:57.972 7 1:02.651 +0.405 15:23:16.319
3 1:00.940 15:18:58.912 8 1:03.157 +0.911 15:24:19.476 (93) Mathias Poulsen
Orbits

Printed: 8/11/2013 15:31:39
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Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

04 Sgndag
SBK1000 R2
Race (12 Laps) started at 15:15:54

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
8/11/2013 15:10

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 15:16:57.310
2 1:01.046 15:17:58.356
Orbits
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